SINK FAUCET
Z843A4 Parts List

Item

Part Number

Description

Qty.

ZURN

1A

7A

G60504
G60500
59454001
59454002
62464001
59453001

G61062

60250001
58155018
59666001
59435001
59436001

59440001

59517001

59517002

66168001
66156001
G67807

59536002
58155013

G65336

59748001

4" [102mm] Vandal-Resistant Metal Wrist Blade Handles 1

Hot/Cold Color-Coded Indexes

Hot Index

Cold Index

10-32 Screw

Wrist Blade Handle

3-1/2” [89mm)] Gooseneck ‘A’ Spout Assembly
3-1/2" [89mm] Centerline Gooseneck Spout

O-Ring

Plastic Split Washer (Swing)

Spout Nut

Spacer Washer (Rigid)

Handle Nut

Short Cold Cartridge
Short Hot Cartridge
Sink Body Assembly
Sink Body

Stop Plug Assembly
Stop Plug

O-Ring

Short Supply Arm Ass'y.

Gasket

NNRRPNRPRPRPRRNRPRPNNRPRPNNRRRE
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